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James Anthony Paul Chatters

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode E14 5JP
Date of birth June 1979

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

J.P. MORGAN CHASE
INTERNATIONAL FINANCING
LIMITED

CPV CAPITAL UK LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

J.P. MORGAN TRUSTEE AND
DEPOSITARY COMPANY LIMITED
ALDERMANBURY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

J.P. MORGAN FINANCIAL
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

J.P. MORGAN LIMITED

CHASE SECURITIES
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

J.P. MORGAN CAPITAL FINANCING
LIMITED

JPMORGAN CAZENOVE HOLDINGS
J.P. MORGAN CHASE FINANCE
LIMITED

MORGAN GUARANTY EXECUTOR
AND TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED
CROSBY STERLING (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS EUROPE
LIMITED

J.P. MORGAN EU HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

James Anthony Paul Chatters

Number
04072779

02334172

Number
02017279

03936272

01420459

00248609
02534143

02290621

04152491
04248587

00210798

02827420

01747536

03985613

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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923651352

923651352

25 Bank Street

Canary Wharf

London

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/08/2017 Director
01/08/2017 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/09/2020 Director
13/08/2020 01/12/2022 Director
13/08/2020 01/12/2022 Director
06/08/2020 01/12/2022 Director
03/08/2020 Director
17/07/2019 01/12/2022 Director
01/10/2017 Director
01/10/2017 Director
01/10/2017 Director
01/10/2017 Director
01/09/2017 Director
01/09/2017 Director
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James Anthony Paul Chatters

JPMORGAN CAZENOVE SERVICE
COMPANY

J.P. MORGAN (SC) LIMITED
MORGAN GUARANTY TRUST
COMPANY LIMITED

J.P. MORGAN CAZENOVE LIMITED
JPM NOMINEES LIMITED

BEAR STEARNS UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BEAR STEARNS INTERNATIONAL
TRADING LIMITED

CAZENOVE IP LIMITED

MGTB NOMINEES LIMITED

J.P. MORGAN TRUSTEE LTD.
BEAR STEARNS GLOBAL
SECURITISATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00714070

00158241
01162870

04153386
01996073
04053653

02698671

05289913
02246058
02819738
03118863

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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01/09/2017

01/09/2017
01/09/2017

01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017

01/08/2017

01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017
01/08/2017

923651352

Director

Director
Director

Director
01/12/2022 Director
Director

Director

Director
01/12/2022 Director
01/12/2022 Director
Director



